
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1

I.D.: 41783375

Data publicarii	04.02.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.334,78 RON - 5.334,78 RON

Descriere: -LAMPA LED 36W 30BUCX84.03LEI=2520.9LEI -LAMPA LED 18W 30BUCX50.42LEI=1512.6LEI -PRIZA APLICATA DUBLA 10BUCX15.13LEI=151.3LEI -PRIZA INGROPATA SIMPLA 15BUCX10.08LEI=151.2LEI -BANDA IZOLIER 10BUCX2.52LEI=25.2LEI -STECHER 15BUCX6.72LEI=100.8LEI -SIGURANTA 3P 60A 4BUCX50.42LEI=201.68LEI -SIGURANTA 32A 10BUCX15.13LEI=151.3LEI -PAT CABLU 16/16 40MLX1.26LEI=50.4LEI -BEC LED 10W 30BUCX10.08LEI=302.4LEI -CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 100MLX0.67LEI=67LEI -CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 100MLX1LEU=100LEI
